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Schlembach, Maria

Ort, Dieter

Weigand, Sven

Helmstetter, Kai
Weigand, Michael
Dietrich, Klaus
Kenklies, Udo
Ho6fling, Christine
Dietrich, Matthias
Musmann, Alexander
SchuBler, Martin
Lenz, Gernot
Michalka, Arno
Weidinger, Stefan

Platz St-Nr. Name
(A)1 1332
2 0235
3 0257
(A)4 0248
5 1350
(A)6 0258
7 1349
(A)8 1361
(A)9 0259
10 1609
(A)11 0307
(A)12 1356
13 1654
14 1605
15 0245

Bohr, Waldemar

Verein

Kgl.priv. Bad Kissingen

Schitzengilde 1490 Kle...

SV Partenstein

Sulzbach, KKSG
SSV Poppenlauer
KKS Sackenbach
SV Neubrunn
Grol3ostheim, SG
KKS Sackenbach
Pistolen-SV Veitshochheim
Sulzbach, KKSG
Grol3ostheim, SG
Sulzbach, KKSG
Stockstadt

Diana Blankenbach

Seite 1/1

Serien

91 89 93

93

89

89
80
92
88
90
80
88
84
86
85
81
77

85

94

89
88
94
90
92
88
85
80
77
78
77
82

81

88

78
79
81
79
84
83
76
78
82
79
72
69

90 82

89 87

85 79
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83 78
84 75
84 75
82 66
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66 54
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Gesamt

536 Ringe

523 Ringe

520 Ringe

498 Ringe
494 Ringe
492 Ringe
490 Ringe
483 Ringe
482 Ringe
480 Ringe
474 Ringe
473 Ringe
470 Ringe
440 Ringe
401 Ringe
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